

Dhotel Patisserie Ltd
Unit 2c
Eastland Industrial Estate,
Eastland Road,
Leiston,
IP16 4LL
www.dhotel.co.uk
info@dhotel.co.uk
07891942289

Product Specification

Dark Chocolate & Brownie Torte serving 14

Product description: A soft chocolate brownie topped with a light dark chocolate mousse and finished with dark chocolate shaving, cocoa powder and sweet snow

Ingredients: wheat flour, vegetable oil (**soya** bean oil, E900), salt, baking powder (**gluten**), sugar, **eggs**, dark chocolate 70% [cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, **soya** lecithin (E322) vanilla flavouring], dark chocolate flavoured coating [sugar, palm oil, fat reduced cocoa powder, fortified **wheat** flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamine), **wey** powder (**milk**), **soya** lecithin, E476, natural flavouring], whipping cream (**milk**, carrageenan), cocoa powder, sugar snow (sucrose, starch, vegetable fat), dark chocolate shaving (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, **soya** lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring), cooking spray (colza oil, sunflower and colza lecithin, carnauba wax).

Production site address: Dhotel Patisserie Ltd, Unit 2c, Eastlands Industrial Estate, Leiston, IP16 4LL

Shelf Life: 3 months as frozen product. Defrost in the fridge. Once defrosted do not refreeze, store at 4°C and use within 48h

Allergy advice: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. Made in premises, that contains nuts, wheat, gluten, milk, eggs and soya products.

Packaging: cake card board, collar, corrugated cardboard box. Pre-sliced into 14.